
 
 THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. 

The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd. Regional Office, Ulubari, 

Guwahati-781007 

Sealed tenders are invited in Two Bid System for the following works: 

Tender No. Name of work EMD 

(Rs.) 

Cost of Tender 

Document (Rs.) 

RO/Estate/2016/01 Repair and painting works at 
Shiv Apartment 3rd, 4th and 5th 
floor, Lachit Nagar bylane-7, 
Guwahati-781007. 

30,000/- Rs. 575/- 

 

The tender forms may be obtained from the Estate Dept. on the above mentioned address, on 

payment of cost of tender in the form of Demand Draft favouring “The Oriental Insurance 

Company Limited” payable at Guwahati from 13/06/2016 to 08/07/2016 except Saturday, 

Sunday & Holidays between 10.00 hrs. and 16.30 hrs. and shall be received back on or before 

08/07/2016 up to 17.00 hrs and will be opened on 11/07/2016 at 15.00 hrs. The tender forms can 

be downloaded from the Website www.orientalinsurance.org.in. In such cases, the contractor 

shall deposit the tender cost as given above in the form of Demand Draft favouring, as mentioned 

above, along with Technical Bid. The tenderer may verify pre-qualification criteria and other 

details before purchase of tender. Kindly mention the tender No. on all the envelopes of bids. 
 

Place: Guwahati                                                                                                       Sd/- 

Date: 09/06/2016                                                                                   Regional Manager (Estate) 
IRDA Reg. No. 556                                                                                                       CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 
 

http://www.orientalinsurance.org.in/

